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CODTEDTS

New Year’s Day in Sherwood
The Sheriff’s Oversight

Maid Marian’s Excellent Defence
Wise Wynfryth’s Judgement

The Sheriff’s Invitation

Robin Hood’s Charitable Mission
Nazir in the Spotlight

Simon de Gautoy’s Trap

9. Guy of Gisborne’s Assignation
10.  The Prestwich Bequest

11.  Sister Hildegarde’s Prayer

12.  The Unexpected Visitors

13.  Nazir Twists the Knife

14.  Maid Marian’s Inspired Play

15.  The Sheriff’s Poor Result

16. Imelda Baze’s Obvious Lead

17.  Wise Wynfryth’s Successful Spell
18.  The Sheriff’s IlI-Judged Double
19. Robin Hood’s Long Journey

20.  Nazir’s Contribution

21.  The Cathedral Raid

22.  Close Encounter with the Sheriff
23.  The Bishop’s Instruction

24. Maid Marian’s Excellent Play

25.  Gisborne’s Foolish Opening Lead
26.  Alvina Durden’s Best Night of the Year
27. Henrik Haggle’s Plan

28. Robin Hood’s Awful Hand

29. Wise Wynfryth’s Birthday

N~ WM

11
18
26
34
42
49
54
59
66
73
81
88
93
99
106
115
122
131
137
142
150
158
163
170
176
181
187
192



GENERAL INTEREST

David Bird’s third book of Robin Hood bridge stories provides a feast
of entertainment for his fans. The 27 stories contain 113 splendid
deals and provide the laugh-aloud humor and painless instruction for
which the author is renowned.

The cast list features Robin Hood, Maid Marian and the Outlaws
— also their arch-enemies, the Sheriff of Nottingham and his hapless
side-kick, Sir Guy of Gisborne — not to mention a host of nuns,
priests, soldiers, ill-smelling serfs, horse traders, bishops, barmaids,
young girls and ladies of the court to join in the fun. The deals played
are ingenious and the adventures hilarious.

[lustrator Marguerite Lihou is well known for her humorous
touch and attention to detail. This is David’s first book of stories to

be illustrated.

DAVID BIRD (England) has written over 130 bridge books,
a record number, including over 50 for Master Point Press.
He is well known for his humorous bridge fiction, including

the Abbot series, which has run for nearly 40 years.

MARGUERITE LIHOU is an illustrator based
in Bristol, UK and is also a bridge player. In her

work she aims to capture the foibles of human

nature with gentle humour and affection.
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