arrow through the heart

Davio Biro



AN HONORS EBOOK FROM MASTER POINT PRESS

CONTENTS

1.	New Year's Day in Sherwood	5
2.	The Sheriff's Oversight	11
3.	Maid Marian's Excellent Defence	18
4.	Wise Wynfryth's Judgement	26
5.	The Sheriff's Invitation	34
6.	Robin Hood's Charitable Mission	42
7.	Nazir in the Spotlight	49
8.	Simon de Gautoy's Trap	54
9.	Guy of Gisborne's Assignation	59
10.	The Prestwich Bequest	66
11.	Sister Hildegarde's Prayer	73
12.	The Unexpected Visitors	81
13.	Nazir Twists the Knife	88
14.	Maid Marian's Inspired Play	93
15.	The Sheriff's Poor Result	99
16.	Imelda Baze's Obvious Lead	106
17.	Wise Wynfryth's Successful Spell	115
18.	The Sheriff's Ill-Judged Double	122
19.	Robin Hood's Long Journey	131
20.	Nazir's Contribution	137
21.	The Cathedral Raid	142
22.	Close Encounter with the Sheriff	150
23.	The Bishop's Instruction	158
24.	Maid Marian's Excellent Play	163
25.	Gisborne's Foolish Opening Lead	170
26.	Alvina Durden's Best Night of the Year	176
27.	Henrik Haggle's Plan	181
28.	Robin Hood's Awful Hand	187
29.	Wise Wynfryth's Birthday	192





David Bird's third book of Robin Hood bridge stories provides a feast of entertainment for his fans. The 27 stories contain 113 splendid deals and provide the laugh-aloud humor and painless instruction for which the author is renowned.

The cast list features Robin Hood, Maid Marian and the Outlaws — also their arch-enemies, the Sheriff of Nottingham and his hapless side-kick, Sir Guy of Gisborne — not to mention a host of nuns, priests, soldiers, ill-smelling serfs, horse traders, bishops, barmaids, young girls and ladies of the court to join in the fun. The deals played are ingenious and the adventures hilarious.

Illustrator Marguerite Lihou is well known for her humorous touch and attention to detail. This is David's first book of stories to be illustrated.

DAVID BIRD (England) has written over 130 bridge books, a record number, including over 50 for Master Point Press. He is well known for his humorous bridge fiction, including the Abbot series, which has run for nearly 40 years.

MARGUERITE LIHOU is an illustrator based in Bristol, UK and is also a bridge player. In her work she aims to capture the foibles of human nature with gentle humour and affection.